Consignataria

\IITTORI ERCAZTI S.A. &

Remates Feria

Remates Internet

Campos

39° Remate por Internet - 27 de mar zo de 2014

Localidad Provincia

Categoria

Raza/Tipo
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14
15
16
17
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21
22
23

Total

75
70
122
68
36
29
73
58
38
10
85
52
75
53
50
75
80
59
44
36
40
21
32

1281

75 Terneros

70 Terneros

122 Terneros

68 Terneros

36 Terneros

29 Terneros

73 Terneros

58 Terneros

38 Terneros

10 Terneros

85 Terneros/Terneras
52 Terneros/Terneras
75 Terneros/Terneras
53 Terneros/Terneras
50 Novillitos / Vaquillonas
75 Terneras

80 Terneras

59 Terneras

44 Terneras

36 Terneras

40 Terneras

21 Terneras

32 Vaquillonas

Angus negro y colorado
Angus y caretas
Mayoria Angus colorado
Angus y caretas

Polled Hereford

Angus y caretas

Angus negro

Polled Hereford

Angus negro

Angus negro

Angus y caretas

Angus y caretas

Angus colorado

Angus negro

Angus y caretas

Angus negro y colorado
Lote mayoria Angus colorado
Angus negro

Polled Hereford

Angus y caretas

Angus y caretas

Angus y caretas

Angus,P.Heref. y caretas

180
175
185
185
160
165
165
225
245
230
130
175
160
200
260
170
170
175
155
165
170
210
260

17.00
16.86
16.74
16.48
17.88
17.16
16.98
15.92
15.32
16.02
18.10
16.60
16.80
15.44
14.42
16.26
16.32
16.10
16.90
15.88
16.32
15.40
13.48

Cnel. Pringles
Medanos
Tornquist
Saavedra

Mayor Buratovich
Mayor Buratovich
Tornquist

Mayor Buratovich
Saavedra
Chasico
Saavedra

San German
Gral. Lamadrid
Coronel Suarez
Cnel.Dorrego
Cnel. Pringles
Tornquist
Saavedra

Mayor Buratovich
Mayor Buratovich
Medanos
Chasico

Chasico
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Bs.As.
Bs.As.
Bs.As.
Bs.As.
Bs.As.
Bs.As.
Bs.As.
Bs.As.
Bs.As.
Bs.As.
Bs.As.
Bs.As.
Bs.As.
Bs.As.
Bs.As.
Bs.As.
Bs.As.
Bs.As.
Bs.As.
Bs.As.
Bs.As.
Bs.As.

Bs.As.

45 ¢
60 c
45 ¢
60 c
30¢c
30¢c
30¢c
45 ¢
45 ¢
60 c
60 c
60 c
30¢c
40 c
60 c
45 ¢
30¢c
45 ¢
30¢c
30¢c
60 c
60 c
60 c
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